BEACH RESORT HOTEL

SHUTTLE BUS

Special Offers
To Archangelos & Tsambika Beach

Connection to Public Bases

PLEASE BOOK YOUR SEAT AT RECEPTION

Hotel to Archangelos
08:30
09:15
12:30
16:00
Hotel to Tsambika

10:25
11:25

14:00
15:00

Prices to Archangelos :
The price is per person on round trip

Adults(from 15 years old): 4€

Children(up to 14 years old): 2€
Infants (o- 2 years old) :Free
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Archangelos to Hotel

08:45

09:30

12:45

16:15

Tsambika to Hotel

11:00
12:00

14:30

15:30

Prices to Tsambika :
The price is per person on round trip

Adults(from 15 years old): 6€

Children:(up to 14 years old): 3€
Infants (o- 2 years old) :Free
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